

## Barefoot To Boardroom

Author Shares His Self-Testaments to Determination, Challenges to Success, and

## Reaching Goals

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, March 30, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Author Dr. Leon Higgs will be one of the featured authors in the upcoming London Book Fair 2022 with his published book titled Barefoot to Boardroom. A reflection and guidebook to help other people to have the courage to face the problems they have. Based on true-to-life events on how to reach success and to inspire others and achieve their.



## PRESS RELEASE | LONDON BOOK FAIR 2022

dreams. Having dreams or goals in life does not measure your age, gender, race, position in life, or color. Having God, all things are possible. "Barefoot to Boardroom is a fascinating and magical story of Dr. Leon Higgs' audacious journey to rise from seemingly insurmountable circumstances



"This experience has made me more tolerant of, and sympathetic toward, individuals whose homelands offer precious little for their survival and improvement of life..."

Dr. Leon Higgs.

to a life sparkled with wonder and tremendous personal and professional achievement." — Dr. Joel McPhee. "If I was ever looking for inspiration through the life of someone alive today, Dr. Higgs is the perfect candidate...when I finished reading this great book, I had to give him a call and share with him how much enthusiasm he has now imparted to...from an island boy to wearing the formal suits in control of the boardroom...awesome autobiography." — Amazon Customer Review.

Dr. Leon Higgs has chronicled his journey from Johnson Bay, Andros, to his retirement from the

Ministry of Education, Science and Technology as the Secretary-General for The Bahamas National Commission for UNESCO. Along the way, he has made stops to share with you important milestones.

Barefoot to Boardroom Written by: Dr. Leon Higgs Kindle | Paperback | Hardcover |

Book copies are available at Amazon, Barnes and Noble, and other online book resellers.

Dana Reyes **Authors Press** +1 925-255-0098 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook **Twitter** 

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567034873

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.